# OP \$40.00 4103273

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM462814

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Lou Antosh		02/21/2018	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	New Opportunity Publishing, LLC	
Street Address:	7025 Central Highway	
City:	Pennsauken	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	08109	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: NEW JERSEY	

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4103273	JERSEY MAN

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 856-429-4100
Email: patents@pobox.com
Correspondent Name: Norman E. Lehrer

Address Line 4: Haddonfield, NEW JERSEY 08033

41 Grove Street

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Norman E. LehrerSIGNATURE:/Norman E. Lehrer/DATE SIGNED:02/21/2018

**Total Attachments: 1** 

Address Line 1:

source=7023ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006276 FRAME: 0630

900440083

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, LOU ANTOSH, of 21 Paddock Lane, Cinnaminson, New Jersey

08077, is the owner of the trademark and service mark JERSEY MAN and of Trademark

Registration No. 4,103,273 issued February 21, 2012;

WHEREAS, NEW OPPORTUNITY PUBLISHING, LLC, of 7025 Central

Highway, Pennsauken, New Jersey 08109, is desirous of acquiring said registration and

trademark and service mark and the goodwill associated therewith;

NOW, THEREFORE, for One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration,

the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, LOU ANTOSH hereby assigns to

NEW OPPORTUNITY PUBLISHING, LLC his entire right, title and interest in and to the

registration, the trademark and service mark and the goodwill associated therewith.

TOUANTOCH

Dated: February 21, 2018